Sunday, January 07, 2024, 6:00 PM
Sunday, January 14, 2024, 5:00 PM
Monday, January 22, 2024, 5:30 PM
Saturday, February 03, 2024, 6:20 PM
Sunday, February 04, 2024, 3:00 PM

LCA (Wagner)
St. Mark (Sonby)
IWA (Toglatti)

St. Mark (Sonby)
LCA (Wagner
LCA (Wagner
LCA (Wagner
LCA (Wagner

—_ — = =

37
59
32
27
44

6th Grade Boys Upper Division

IWA (Toglatti)
IWA (Toglatti)
St. Mark (Sonby)
St. Mark (Sonby)
IWA (Toglatti)

28

27

26

29 Championship
15 Runner Up Game



