6th Grade Boys Upper Division

LCA (Wagner)	(2-0)
St. Mark (Sonby)	(1-1)
IWA (Toglatti)	(0-2)

Sunday, January 07, 2024, 6:00 PM St. Mark (Sonby)	37 IWA (Toglatti)	28
Sunday, January 14, 2024, 5:00 PM LCA (Wagner)	59 IWA (Toglatti)	27
Monday, January 22, 2024, 5:30 PM LCA (Wagner)	32 St. Mark (Sonby)	26
Saturday, February 03, 2024, 6:20 PM LCA (Wagner)	27 St. Mark (Sonby)	29 Championship
Sunday, February 04, 2024, 3:00 PM LCA (Wagner)	44 IWA (Toglatti)	15 Runner Up Game